Protection for global
telephony equipment
Application Note OVR AN005 for OVR TN, OVR SL TN, OVR TNQ, OVR KT1, OVR KT1/PTC, OVR K10T1, OVR K10T1/PTC,
OVR TN/RJ11-2/6, OVR TN/RJ11-4/6, OVR TN/RJ11-6/6
Protection for global telephony equipment
2 OVR AN005 | Application Notes - Protection for Global Telephony Equipment
This Application Note details
advanced surge protection for

excess of
20 Mhz
Part No. ABB order code
OVR TN 7TCA085400R0345
OVR SLTN 7TCA085400R0323
OVR TNQ 7TCA085400R0344
OVR KE10 7TCA085400R0304
OVR KT1 7TCA085400R0305
OVR KT1/PTC 7TCA085400R0306
OVR K10T1 7TCA085400R0307
OVR K10T1/PTC 7TCA085400R0410
OVR TN/RJ11-2/6 7TCA085400R0337
OVR TN/RJ11-4/6 7TCA085400R0338
OVR TN/RJ11-6/6 7TCA085400R0339
Graph 3:
-3 dB Loss
(half power
Point ) in